



WBBB010031182022
Sess. Case No.144/2022
Reg. No Sess. 144 of 2022
J.O Code - WB00647

Order No.38

Dated 19-02-2025

The record is fixed for appearance and evidence of Dr. Nemai Sadan Naskar,
M.O.Mansar Hospital, Dubrajpur.

Sole accused person, namely, Sk. Gul Mohammad @ Gulu on C.B is present by filing
hazira.

Ld. P.P in charge is present.

No witness turned up.

Regular P.O is on leave. Ld. A.D.J FTC, Suri is in charge.

To date (i.e. 20-02-2025) for evidence of CSW- 17 & 18.

Accused as before.

D & C by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum.
In-Charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum.
In-Charge